Fage 2 of. 23 of. D64!i3481
RPP-RPT-22879, Rev. 0
Liquid Effluent Retention Facility
Basin 42 Studies
J. B. Duncan
CH2M ~l~L Hanford Group, Inc.
Fljch~nd,VVA 99352
U.S. Oepartment af Energy Contract DE-AC27-99Rl14047

Fage 21 at: 21 at: D64!B481
RPP-RPT-,?~79, Rev. 0
PolyNet"Ordering Guide...
NT_ PoiyNI!1 06' _5 no, 0.' 5~Su",b.nJ Fo.-I':nd \lo..I,r.....I..... • 2260 ~withSp"' 1'00- 10.... Modificm....
l1.I- 9'Y1' TOIO 1 D.N,P.Q,&R C - 21..2 O-Riog with!irar It C, 0, f. \i,lIcY
10 ~ 10 T020 1 , N_ Il - OOIi ..ith Yol)'pl'09r1enc A - Silk(lne
19~ l'H!I' TIlJO l'or bid Modlliation '"' "'PO B _FtoofOCllrOOn
20- !O TO;o l R,C. F.MIloY I' - 222 O-Ring ..ith Flat Cap C - ErR
" 2!' Y.· '1'100 10 I - PoJ)'JullOne M - 222 O-Ring ..ith f131 Cap" f) _ ";itrile
30 - 30 1'200 20 2 - Sraink~ SIl:l'l N L-runuclili....J UOl-: K -1'eflon EncapNlmd
39 - }\I' TlVO "" O· Noot p. PoIypropykntCort Extende. Viton O· Ring
,,>-0, n" 4Q Q SOE, t:s..J up without Spnns t·or I:nd Modific'lion
TlOO SO R· SOf, End Cap wilh Spring N,P,Q,lIeR
17" 7<l Y - Singlo:O ring (4U" ImSth only) {j - PolyClhyime
• Kcquira NmdmodifKation forUKinCTIOt {PN Hll6O}only • Applint., U.N,and I'md~ifbtiouoDly .. fMlIJCwith IZMPhowiDg
(1\ J11 .r-\ ~
F
B C D M N P Q R
& -
Y b:;::
'E=3 ~ ~ -
""....1lANlY Your Local Cuno Distributor:
Stl~ ""''''~ ~' ...~'vmmI"'.i..l ....... ioo_"""'lp.nd "",,..,.;01 for. r<rind 01 Il ... "11,, _ 4..,
0101'_"1 ~u,. lk r.........,..,oo ......... _ ""d""';« ""'* .-"1" ....<~-" ............... 11_.,
~....Wlth_..""""'f..,,;,l""lor_-.J""'p"........ _m_lnl"'''''t_'''JI'''''lI.,,.1/
'-r. ....,.~iud ....._ '" .....Lf-.... uf ...."'I"'I*""..,.1luy« wiII.- _ worn..,.. s........
~~~-.tWo ...,•...,. .. t.. u.;l<\l .. Ilw ...........n'.. Rf"~' f.U'" paim oi_!KIw'r.0I.y
........................... port..tad, ........ """" , ...,.... lu Ilw _..,..,.....-.- ....... f"POlil.......... .,......... aIllI-.........I..,.""SoIo,.t..4d«"... nilS "'·....lW'I"N IS lH lllWOI' .\:<JOTHU
............HT'I'. ~ """"" ~ IWruu:.. M W lIti>ClU~I1U/'l. """"".Iotl'1lCllAl'll'''llIU'TY, FITl<tSS fOIt .......,. Po\D1IC\Il.U rtllll'05f 0l1J5&. 0lI; ...... J IIIltD; .\CATTU.
u.l<> ..,._.10..1-.1><_. hJo<o .. ..,ot-"""" I""J' b -t ...J """,. olt...........__~_.._",....__......._",....._ .. .,oldodo"""""
......--.• ..,,.... ..p .._ ........_of...._01,......~~..
-.-•.....-,-. ... _ ......... llr.... s.t.o
Service Worldwide
Visit us at WW'w.cuno.ootn for rtJO(8 information
about CUNO Products or the location ofyour local sales office
If&i
Fluid Purification
CUNO AItraUon A$i<l Pte Ud
18 ThIll U'lk , (3'" fIoorl
Swlgaporo 636~99
CurIO fItrlI1ion $twlgt1aJ co. ltd
No. 2 XIn Mlao San Ad,
Xln t.lao Town.
Song Jiang Dllltrlet.
ShanghaI. China. 201612
CUHO Pacillc Pty lkJ
140 Sumyhol Ao8d
BIado.town. NSW 2146
"".....
CUNOK.K.
HoOOgaya Station
Building 6F
1-7Iwel-cho, liodoglIya+.u
'lbkohllma 240 Japan
CUOO l..alIna lIda
Rua AmI 00 0,..1251
18120~-Sp
B.."
CUNOUd
21 WoiUng Business Park
Albert DrIw
Woklng, Surrey GU215JY
UnRed Kingdom
Cuno Incorporated
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450, U.S.A.
Tele: (800) 243·6894
(203) 237·5541
Fax: (203) 238·8977
OCUNU lNt.URPORATED,I999 - AU RIGtlTS IU:SU(\,EU
B-8
UTCP:>lI.02())